Date
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/2 (TH)
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/7

2025 St. Mary’s Tigers’ Football Schedule

Opponent
at Bunkie

vs. Red River

at Menard

vs. Many

vs. St. Frederick

at Logansport™

at Montgomery*

vs. LaSalle*

vs. Northwood-Lena*

at Lakeview*

*District games

Home games in BOLD

(all games at 7 p.m.)

Location
Bunkie HS
Turpin Stadium
Menard HS
Turpin Stadium
Turpin Stadium
Logansport HS
Montgomery HS
Turpin Stadium
Turpin Stadium

Lakeview HS



