

2025 St. Mary's Tigers' Football Schedule

## (all games at 7 p.m.)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>
9/5	at Bunkie	Bunkie HS
9/12	vs. Red River	Turpin Stadium
9/19	at Menard	Menard HS
9/26	vs. Many	Turpin Stadium
10/2 (TH)	vs. St. Frederick	Turpin Stadium
10/10	at Logansport*	Logansport HS
10/17	at Montgomery*	Montgomery HS
10/24	vs. LaSalle*	Turpin Stadium
10/31	vs. Northwood-Lena*	Turpin Stadium
11/7	at Lakeview*	Lakeview HS

<sup>\*</sup>District games

Home games in BOLD